

ISO 21001:2018, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 50001:2018 CERTIFIED CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, AURANGABAD

छत्रपती शाह् महाराज शिक्षण संस्थेचे

दंत महाविद्यालय व रुग्णालय, औरंगाबाद

Address : Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad - 431011 (M.S.) कांचनवाडी, पैठण रोड, औरंगाबाद-४३१०११ (एम.एस.)

Tel.: (0240) 2379248, 2646464, 2379035

Email: dean@csmssdental.com, director@csmssdental.com, office@csmssdental.com, Website: www.csmssdental.com

UG/PG/Ph.D. Recognized Institute by Dental Council of India/Central Govt. New Delhi and affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik. (M.S.)

Date: - 01.01.2021

19. IQAC COMMITTEE:

Sr No	Name of the Teacher	Designation	Department
I	Dr. S.C.Bhoyar	Chairman	Director
2	Dr.S.G.Deshmukh	Member	Expert of Health Education & Administration
3	Dr. Lata Kale	Member	Acting Dean, HOD & Professor
4	Dr. Jyoti Khedgikar	Member	Professor & HOD
5	Dr. Sanjay Sarode	Member	Professor & HOD
6	Dr. Vrunda Kanjalkar	Member	Professor
7	Dr. Maya Mhaske	Member	Professor & HOD
8	Dr. Suchita Daokar	Member	Professor
9	Dr. Amruta Bansode	Member	Lecturer
10	Dr. Dinesh Lingampalle	Member	Technical Expert in Quality Management
11	Dr. Vishwas Kadam	Member	Professor & Alumini
12	Mr.S.N. Bulbule	Member	Non-Teaching Representative
13	Ms. Yashshree Deshmukh	Student Member	Student Representative

Maharaj Shi

Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad,

Dr. Lata Kale Acting Dean DEAN

Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's

Dental College & Hospital Kanchanwaei, Aurangabad, Dr. S.C. Bhoyar
Director

Director DIRECTOR

Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's Dental College & Hospital Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.



ISO 21001:2018, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 50001:2018 CERTIFIED CHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, AURANGABAD

छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्थेचे

दंत महाविद्यालय व रुग्णालय, औरंगाबाद

Address : Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad - 431011 (M.S.) कांचनवाडी, पैठण रोड, औरंगाबाद-४३१०११ (एम.एस.)

Tel.: (0240) 2379248, 2646464, 2379035

Email: dean@csmssdental.com, director@csmssdental.com, office@csmssdental.com, Website: www.csmssdental.com

UG/PG/Ph.D. Recognized Institute by Dental Council of India/Central Govt. New Delhi and affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik. (M.S.)

Mechanism of IQAC

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) is a supportive unit of Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's Dental College and Hospital, Aurangabad. IQAC upholds, augments and evaluates the academic quality of undergraduate programmes, post graduate programmes and Ph.D. programmes. The IQAC also focuses on enhancement of the administrative mechanism of the institute.

- 1. To achieve institutional vision and mission.
- Integration of modern methods of teaching and learning.
- Facilitating creation of learner centric environment.
- 4. To promote the core values in higher education in Dental Science.
- 5. For feedback, planning, execution of teaching plan, research activities, faculty activities etc.
- Development of quality culture in college, i.e. spirit of quality.
- For improvement in stakeholder satisfaction.
- 8. IQAC meetings are scheduled quarterly.

Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's Dental College & Hospital Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's Dental College & Hospital Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.